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Maximum Ratings

P-CHANNEL
MOSFET

Symbol UnitRatingParameter

Internal Structure and Marking Code

Suggested Solder Pad Layout

Unit:mm 
0.40

0.35

0.65

0.91

0.81 0.40

0.25

0.09

0.26

1.75



P-Channel MOSFET Electrical Characteristics  @ 25°C (Unless Otherwise Specified)

Parameter Symbol Test   Conditions Min Typ Max Unit
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Dynamic Characteristics

Static Characteristics

Diode Characteristics
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 Curve Characteristics
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